enu

2024

Student's Name

May Lunch M

Tues May 1] Thuyrs May 2 Eri May 3
MAY GOD PROTECT AND GUIDE OUR Main Menu $4,00  Main Menu $4.00
FAMILIES THRU THIS SUMMER VACATIONH Picadillo Mini Corn Dogs
Rice Tator Tots
Sweet Plantains Veggies w/Ranch NO SCHOOL

W

GOD BLESS EVERYONE

Pudding, Drink
Alternate $4.00
Garden Salad or PBJ

Peach Slices, Drink
Alternate $4.00
Garden Salad or PBJ

Alternate $4.00
Garden Salad or PBJ

Alternate $4.00
Garden Salad or PBJ

Alternate $4.00
Garden Salad or PBJ

Drink Drink
Mon May & Tues May 7 Wed May 8 Thurs May 9 Eri May 10
Main Menu $4.00 Main Menu $4.00 Main Menu $4.00  |Main Menu $4.00 Main Menu $4.00
Hot Dogs IGrilled Cheese Sandwic! Arroz Moro Ham & Cheese Cheese Pizza
Nacho Chips /Cheess| Baked Beans Chicken Pattie Sandwich Side Salad
Veggies /Dip Veggies Side Salad Fries Fruit or Yogurt
Cookie Peaches, Drink Jello, Drink Cookie Drink

Alternate $4.00
Garden Salad or PBJ

Alternate $4.00
PB&J Sandwich, Chips

Alternate $4.00
Garden Salad or PBJ

Alternate $4.00
Garden Salad or PBJ

Alternate $4.00
Chicken Salad or PBJ

Drink Drink Drink Drink Fruit or Yogurt, Drink
Mon May 13 Tues May 14 Wed May 15 Thurs May 16 Fri May 17
Main Menu $4.00 Main Menu $4.00 Main Menu $4.00 [Main Menu $4.00 Main Menu $4.00
Chicken Nuggets Cuban Sandwich Yellow Rice Hamburger {cheese) Cheese Pizza
Mashed Potatoes Corn Chicken Patties Tomato, Lettuce Side Salad
Corn QOranges Brownie Fries Fruit or Yogurt
Pudding, Drink Drink Drink Cookie, Drink Drink

Alternate $4.00
Garden Salad or PBJ

Alternate $4.00
PB&J Sandwich, Chips

Drink Drink Drink Drink Fruit or Yogurt, Drink
Mon May 20 Tues May 21 Wed May 22 Thurs May 23| Fri May 24
Main Menu $4.00 Main Menu $4.00 Main Menu $4.00  |Main Menu $4.00
Hot Dogs Chicken Tenders [irilled Cheese Sandwic Mini Corn Dogs

Grade:

Daily lunches are $4.00

16 Lunches in May
$64.00
check, cash or debit

Amount Paid %

Ice Cream is a school

Fundraiser and payment cannot
be included with lunch money.

Ice Cream is $1 CASH ONLY

Chips, snacks and
individual drinks; .50 cents each

SEE YOU ALL BACK IN AUGUST
GOD BLESS OUR ST JOSEPH'S FAMILIES!

Nacho Chips /Cheese| Mashed Potatoes Baked Beans Veggies w/Dip LAST DAY OF
Veggies /Dip Corn Veggies Tator Tots SCHOOL
Pudding Fruit, Drink Peaches, Drink Cookie, Drink
Alternate $4.00 Alternate $4.00 Alternate $4.00 Alternate $4.00 No After School Care
PBJ,Chips PBJ,Chips PBJ, Chips PBJ,Chips
Drink Drink Drink Drink
Mon May 28
No School We wish you all a wonderful & safe summer!
Memorial Day DON’'T FORGET YOUR SUMMER READING!




